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Street Parking
Angled
Handicap
Parallel 
Perpendicular

Off Street Parking
City Public Lot
City Parking Ramp

Public Parking
Downtown 
Red Wing

185

165

313

53
50

24

Levee 
Park

LaGrange
Park

John
Rich
Park

Ramp Parking Total
Public Lot Total

. 200
Feet

Map Updated November 2021

£¤61

LaGrange
Ramp

Studebaker
Ramp

Plaza
Ramp

St. James 
Hotel

Sheldon 
Theatre

Riverfront
Centre

City Hall

Parking is free of charge. 
Follow posted time

limits. 
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